
AVVF Coupe 2014/2015

E
Cup-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Clot, Bernard, Chemin du Muveran 11, 1899 Torgon, Tel.: 024 481 56 84, bernard@clot.ch

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sat.
 

30.05.2015
 

17:00 h
 

1
 

Nyon III
Spielort: Sion

Sierre III
 

3:2
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sun.
Wed.
Fri.
Fri.

17.05.2015
20.05.2015
06.03.2015
06.03.2015

11:00 v
20:00
19:30 v
20:00 v

1
2
2
1

Mézières IV
Nyon III
Sion VI
Grône IV

Sierre III
Chexbres III
Sierre IV
Sierre III

2:3
2:3
3:2
1:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Tue.
Tue.
Thu.
Fri.

28.04.2015
28.04.2015
30.04.2015
01.05.2015

19:45
20:00
20:00
19:30 v

2
3
4
1

Bussigny
Orbe III
Mézières III
Sierre III

Mézières IV
Nyon III
Chexbres III
Blonay III

1:4
1:4
0:5
3:2

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mon.
Tue.
Tue.
Tue.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.

23.03.2015
24.03.2015
24.03.2015
24.03.2015
27.03.2015
27.03.2015
27.03.2015
27.03.2015

20:15 v
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:15
19:30
19:30
20:00

7
4
3
6
5
1
8
2

Montreux-Riviera IV
Sion V
Romont-Villaz III
Orbe V
Fribourg V
Sierre III
Sion VI
Blonay III

Mézières III
Mézières IV
Bussigny
Nyon III
Orbe III
Fribourg IV
Chexbres III
Orbe IV

2:3
0:5
1:4
0:5
2:3

5:0 NA
0:5

5:0 W
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